Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

For Official Use

Company Number

4929536

Young Renewable Energy Limited

|/ We

Vincent A Simmons, 7 St Petersgate, Stockport, Cheshire, SK1 1EB

the liquidator{s¥ of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 08 Apni 2014

Signed V)sz :_\é Date 08 Apnil 2014
Bennett Verby
7 St Petersgate
Stockport Insolven:
Cheshire %
SK11EB g
-
m *A35GFLF4*
El A6 09/04/2014 #223

Ref YOUNGREN/NVAS/ICC
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Young Renewable Energy Limited

on the 8 Aprnil 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name WAt samss ol

Signed \@M .
N

Dated g/lf‘,/‘ '\f"




Young Renewable Energy Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 April 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise

£

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge’

Uncharged assets:

Fixtures & Fittings 893 00
Office EQuipment 602 00
Bank 400 CO 400 00
Book Debts 2,500 00 2,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,400 00

Signature \\DM/\ Date %/I }* \‘H'

A\




.

Young Renewable Energy Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 April 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 2,400 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,400 Q0
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
2,400 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,400 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,400 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,400 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 104,572 00
Director L.oan Account 30,000 00
Bank Loan & Credit Card 13,563500
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE/NIC 980 00
HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 12,500 00
161,587 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (159,187 Q0)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (159,187 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary ‘A’ Shareholders 7000
Ordinary 'B' Shareholders 2000
90 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (159,277 Q0)

Signature \D&&F%/\— Date gi/ H“ ' VI




8 04 #10Z 1udy 20

20 £10Z 19A TOS sdl

} jo | abed

AWV:M\JM\ ]5@ anjeubis

59'985°191 Buiejoy semu3 zz
000 MHS /1S 'S1yspIoyelS 'Jusi | -uc-axo}s 'Asipny ‘aue yed g BunoA weijipa Jn 00AY
000 MHS /1S '2JIYSpIOYEIS ‘Jual | -uo-H0lS 'A3(pny ‘Bue Jed § BunoA Jouea|3 sJn ZOA3
000 MHS /18 'anyspioyels ‘sl -uo-a)os 'As(pny ‘sue yed g Buno weian JN LOA3
000 ads S9HD '8)say) ‘asswsal|q ‘Aep uimieq g BunoA As|usy 00A3
000 MHS £1S 'SJIyspioye;s ‘Jusi | -uo-ayois ‘Asjpny ‘aue yied § seki4 Apwg sy 0043
000 Hrg GHO ‘anysay) ‘yoimueN ‘Aempeolg ay Gp ssabing Auoyjuy Iy 0093
00 000'9Y 1SL POH ‘BIUSHIOA 1S3 'uodiy ‘peoy abpuqybnolog papwy Mn A2(@SIOM 00MD
000 JOUBUIJ M A 00AD
06 mmm.\. 392 61S .m:.._mﬁtotmum _mE>n_¢mU::-mzmmu_§mZ .tok_um\ﬂw_ .mm:OI J12Zauaq3y F_m:>> :owanFr 101D
000 ONZL GNN _:OE_EmctOZ _Umom_ auoisaieH _>m>> mmuo.ﬂ _mwzo_._ >m>> wmuo._ Sutiad sSInel) 0010
00 000'F 39S GMD ‘BAUsayD ‘yommiueN ‘1eang Alojid Z| pueyoos sueg [gAoy LOYD
00 6£6'6 395 GMD ‘Ba1ysayD ‘yommueN ‘19aas Aojlid gt puejjoos yueg jeAoy 0040
or 9L¥'9L ZY| GLS 'elyspioyels ‘swk1-19pun-aseomaN 1981 YUON SE/eE penwn] saddng Bunean g Buiquinid ajiseomeN OOND
00 00¥%'Z NE. FLAS ‘sediel ‘yoepooys ‘abejjoo Aspaquuny SIZUBNOW SIN F IN 00D
00 000'¢ r3Z 69171 'Aess|Buy ‘peayAjon ‘abpug iy JnoJ ‘wued IS0l fiejay pieren Ined I £OHD
00 00521 avs 0.9 'mobsern ‘26662 X0g Od '1001LS suoyesado 1D SWIoISNY g anuardy WH ZOHO
000 avl S/ ‘locdiaary Jaong sawer ‘asnoy uelbay Joc|4 Uig SWIoISNy g anuansy WH LOHD
00 086 DNAE LAMN ‘UOPUOT ‘PEOY UOISNT 987 'JaMO} UOISNT 'I00|4 pIE ‘S8NUNdag B ADUBAJOSU| Swio}sng g anuaaay WH 00HD
00 0009 dS9 10 ‘weying Aunc) ‘apioAy UCIMSN Yed ssauisng aynoly Aemabpry ¢ hun pajwiT [BULIBY)OSL) 00 0090
00 000'9L N3BA O3 ‘uopuo ‘asty 18s10Q € P¥1 9000 Buipungy 0042
[T eleTold MDS ZMD ‘@mal) 'yooug eass)bug ‘abeyoo asoy pay ubisaqg Auobeiq 00Qo
00 000°0¢ BunoA m I 0002
3 Ssalppy aweN Aay

siojpain Auedwon - g
payiwi] ABloug ajqemauay Bunoi
Aqiap Bauuag




